Date
07/02/1996

Sep-96
Sep-96

27/09/1996
06/11/1996
29/11/1996
20/01/1997
16/06/1998
05/05/1999

17/05/1999

05/01/2000

04/12/2001

25/07/2000

20/03/2001

04/12/2001

21/02/2002
28/02/2002

24/06/2002

24/06/2002

Description
Planning Application C10627A for
roof extension to the side and rear
Building Work commenced
Full Plans Application - Building Reg

Building Notice - Commencement
First Inspection - Building Control
Full Plans Application - Building Reg
application rejected -  Never
resubmitted

Final Inspection - Building Control
works completed satisfactorily
Planning Application C10627B for
the retention of loft as built

Planning Enforcement Notice issued
effective 16 June 1999

Planning Application C10627E for
the retention of extension at rear
Section 174 Appeal Decision against
Enforcement Notice and Section 78
Decision

Refusal for the retention of roof
extensions at rear following
alterations

Planning Application C1062F/00 for
CLEUD

Planning Application C09195/J01for
Retention and alteration of existing
roof extensions CLEUD

Planning Application C1062G/01 for
Retention of roof extensions at rear
following alterations

Hearing Mr and Mrs Marks
Hearing Mr and Mrs Wieder

Planning Application C/10627/H/02
for the retention of loft as built

Planning Application C/09195/K/02
for the retention of loft as built

Status
Granted

Rejected

Withdrawn

Refused

Dismissed

Refused

Refused

Refused

Guilty
Guilty

Granted

Granted

Site
8 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road
8 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

8/10 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

8/10 Woodville Road

8/10 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road
10 Woodville Road

8 Woodville Road

10 Woodville Road

Drawing Nos

8/100A, 8/101A

8/1008B, 8/101B

8/100C, 8/101C



