Date 07/02/1996	Description Planning Application C10627A for	Status Granted	Site 8 Woodville Road	Drawing Nos
	roof extension to the side and rear	Granted		8/100A, 8/101A
Sep-96 Sep-96	Building Work commenced Full Plans Application - Building Reg		8 Woodville Road 8 Woodville Road	
•			9 Woodvilla Daad	
27/09/1996 06/11/1996	Building Notice - Commencement First Inspection - Building Control		8 Woodville Road 8 Woodville Road	
29/11/1996	Full Plans Application - Building Reg application rejected - Never resubmitted	Rejected	8 Woodville Road	
20/01/1997	Final Inspection - Building Control works completed satisfactorily		8 Woodville Road	
16/06/1998	Planning Application C10627B for the retention of loft as built	Withdrawn	8 Woodville Road	8/100B, 8/101B
05/05/1999	Planning Enforcement Notice issued effective 16 June 1999		8 Woodville Road	o. 1002, c. 1012
17/05/1999	Planning Application C10627E for the retention of extension at rear	Refused	8 Woodville Road	8/100C, 8/101C
05/01/2000	Section 174 Appeal Decision against Enforcement Notice and Section 78 Decision	Dismissed	8 Woodville Road	G/1000, G/1010
04/12/2001	Refusal for the retention of roof extensions at rear following alterations		8/10 Woodville Road	
25/07/2000	Planning Application C1062F/00 for CLEUD	Refused	8 Woodville Road	
20/03/2001	Planning Application C09195/J01for Retention and alteration of existing roof extensions CLEUD	Refused	8/10 Woodville Road	
04/12/2001	Planning Application C1062G/01 for Retention of roof extensions at rear following alterations	Refused	8/10 Woodville Road	
21/02/2002	Hearing Mr and Mrs Marks	Guilty	8 Woodville Road	
28/02/2002	Hearing Mr and Mrs Wieder	Guilty	10 Woodville Road	
24/06/2002	Planning Application C/10627/H/02 for the retention of loft as built	Granted	8 Woodville Road	
24/06/2002	Planning Application C/09195/K/02 for the retention of loft as built	Granted	10 Woodville Road	